	Pricing 


	Gift certificates can be purchased Online, by fax, email or by calling the Bookings Hotline 1300 663634.

Gift certificates are available at our standard rates, prices vary depending on the day chosen for the jump.  Please note that midweek gift certificates may upgraded to weekend gift certificates after purchase.

 Day
 Tandem only
 Tandem and Silver Upgrade
 Tandem and Gold Upgrade
 Tandem and Platinum Upgrade
 Monday to Friday
 $279

$374

$404

$434

 Saturday/Sunday
 $329

 $444

 $474

 $504

Express postage is available for an additional $5 per gift certificate.

Silver Upgrade: Using a specially mounted camera, our instructors can capture your entire skydive experience.  From your briefing to the freefall and parachute ride, your adventure will be digitally recorded for you to print or email to friends.  Approximately 40-50 images.
Gold Upgrade: This is our most popular package.  The Gold Upgrade includes DVD and Photos, again using a specially mounted camera to capture the entire experience.  Enjoy the action replay of your jump and laugh at the colourful comments and screams you didn’t even remember shouting!
Platinum Upgrade: The ultimate package, comprising of DVD and photos, laminated certificate of achievement and choice of T-shirt style.  A deluxe option for those who want the lot!
 


